
COLLABORATORI ORE
COSTO 

ORARIO

TOTALE 

FORFAIT

90,00

75,00

75,00

75,00

75,00

75,00

75,00

75,00

75,00

75,00

75,00

75,00

37,50

75,00

75,00

75,00

75,00

75,00

90,00

90,00

0,00

90,00

37,50

90,00

TOTALE 1725,00

ASSISTENTI AMM. ORE
COSTO 

ORARIO
TOTALE

87,00

196,72

430,00

87,00

87,00

87,00

87,00

TOTALE 1.061,72

2.786,72
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